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128,80 m*

podet bytov
plocha bytu

plocha balkén/terasa
plocha spolu

6,40 m*

balkén

9,00 m*

27,10 m*

240 m*

640 m*

5,60 m*

kipefiia

2,00 m*

1340 m*

3,70 m*

_ kiipefiia

12,10 m*

12,00 m*

15,10 m*

6,80 m*

_ balkén

6,80 m*

balkén
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